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Holidays in Austria
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Travel Agent Address Zip Code | City Website

Amala Destinations 23 Balmoral Road #03-25 259806 | Singapore https://amaladestinations.com/

Chan Brothers Prestige 150 South Bridge Road #07-01 058727 | Singapore https://www.chanbrothersprestige.co
Fook Hai Building m/

EU Holidays Suntec Singapore Convention & 039593 | Singapore https://www.euholidays.com.sg/
Exhibition Centre, 1 Raffles Blvd,
Level 2 Crescent 2

Insight Vacations 600 North Bridge Road #06-06 188778 | Singapore https://www.insightvacations.com/
Parkview Square

Intrig Journey 40A Orchard Road, Level 3, 238838 | Singapore https://www.intrigjourney.com
MacDonald House

L.G.E Travel Pte. Ltd. 101 Upper Cross Street, B1-01A 058357 | Singapore http://www.lge.com.sg/
(Peoples Park Centre)

Pacific Arena Pte Ltd 200, #04-05 Cantonment Rd, 089763 | Singapore https://www.pacificarena.travel/
Southpoint

PlanTrip Pte Ltd 19 Jin Kilang Barat, #02-02, 159361 | Singapore https://www.plantrip.sg/worldwide
Acetech Centre

PriceBreaker Pte Ltd 1 Kim Seng Promenade 237994 | Singapore https://www.pricebreaker.travel/

Scott Dunn Singapore - Country Raffles City Tower #15-02(A) 179101 | Singapore https://www.scottdunn.com/

Holidays Pte Ltd 250 North Bridge Road

Travel Wander 106 Henderson Cres 150106 | Singapore https://www.travel-wander.com/
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https://www.insightvacations.com/

Quotient TravelPlanner Pte Ltd 328 North Bridge Road #02-20 188719 | Singapore https://quotienttravel.com
Raffles Hotel, Arcade

Always Vacation 8/68 Chuan Chuen Modus Bangkok, https://alwaysvacationtour.com/
Vibhavadi, Vibhavadi Rangsit Rd, Thailand
Sanambin, Don Mueang

Angel Star Travel Sukumvit Road 10270 | Bangkok, https://www.angelstartravel.com/

Thailand

Citrin Tour 126, 25 Soi Sukhumvit 63, Khlong 10110 | Bangkok, https://www.citrintours.com
Tan Nuea, Watthana Thailand

Express Holiday Center Co.,Ltd 140/13 ITF TOWER, 10TH FLOOR, Bangkok, https://expressholidaycenter.com/
Si Lom, Suriya Wong, Bang Rak, Thailand

Gillion Miles 108/3 asos #uuin 23 Khlong Toei 10110 | Bangkok, https://www.qillionmiles.com/
Nuea, Watthana Thailand

Global Union Express Co,.Ltd. 2922/216, 14th Floor, Charn Issara 10310 | Bangkok, https://globalunionexpress.com/
Tower 2, New Petchburi Road, Thailand
Bangkapi, Huaykwang

Go 365 Travel Building 5/F Ratchadaphisek Road, 10400 | Bangkok, www.go365travel.com/
Din Daeng Thailand

Kraft Travel Thailand 58 Soi.Chockchai 4 Soi. 54 Yak 4 10230 | Bangkok, https://www.krafttravelthailand.com/
Chockchai 4 Road, Kwang Thailand
Ladprao,
Khet Ladprao

Miramar Services (Thailand) Co., Ltd. |94 Lat Phrao Rd, Samsen Nok, 10310 | Bangkok, https://www.miramarthai.com/travel-
Huai Khwang Thailand management/

NS Travel & Tours Ratchaprarop Road,Makkasan, 10400 | Bangkok, WWw.noomsaotours.co.th
Ratchathewi Thailand

Nisco Travel 16/60 Nuanchan 46, Nuanchan Rd., 10240 | Bangkok, http://www.niscotravel.com/
Nuanchan, Bungkum Thailand
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One World Tour and Travel Co. Ltd. |34/2-3 Borommaratchachonnani Bangkok, https://www.oneworldtour.co.th/
Road, Chimplee Subdistrikt, Taling Thailand
Chan District

Pacific Leisure (Thailand) Ltd 888/5-6 Phloen Chit Rd, Khwaeng 10330 | Bangkok, http://pacificleisureth.com/newWeb/i
Lumphini, Pathum Wan District Thailand ndex.php/en/

Pleione Travel Co.,Ltd. 2250/61 Charoenkrung Road, Bang 10120 | Bangkok, https://www.pleionetravel.com/
Kho Laem Subdistrict Thailand

Rida International Travel & Tourism | Ploenchit Road, Soi Langsuan, Bangkok, https://www.ridaint.com

(Thailand) Lumpini, 29/1 Piya Place, 10th Thailand
Floor, Pathumwan

Siri Tour Center Co., Ltd. 169/16 Platinum place, Soi 10240 | Bangkok, https://www.siritourcenter.com
Yotinpattana Praditmanootham Rd., Thailand
Klongjan, Bangkapi

Sun Smile Holiday Ratchadapisek Stral3e 10400 | Bangkok, www.sunsmileholiday.com/
Ratchadapisek Road, Din Daeng Thailand

Thaisiri Travel Planner Co. Ltd 6/F Grand China Trade Tower 10100 | Bangkok, http://www.thaisiri.com/

Thailand

Trails Of Asia Co. Ltd. 2 Tiwanon 31 Alley, Tambon Tha 11000 | Nonthaburi, http://www.trailsofasia.com/about us
Sai, Mueang Nonthaburi District Thailand /about.htm

Travel Box Company Limited 741 Soi Sukhumvit 22, Khlong Tan, 10110 | Bangkok, https://www.travelbox.co.th
Khlong Toei Thailand

Wendy Tour by SMI Travel 9, Tsqusu @u N ue U aLny Tu, 865 10330 | Bangkok, https://www.wendytour-th.com
Rama | Rd, Wang Mai, Pathum Thailand
Wan District

Aviatour Plaza Indonesia Mall L3#92 JI. MH. 10350 | Jakarta, www.avia.travel/
Thamrin Indonesia

Bayu Buana MICE Services JI. Ir. Juanda Ill No. 298 10120 | Jakarta, https://bayubuanatravel.com/en/

Indonesia

Celindo Tour JI. Dinoyo No.40, Keputran, Kec. 60265 | Jakarta, https://www.celindotour.com/

Tegalsari, Kota SBY, Jawa Timur Indonesia
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Chan Brothers Travel Indonesia Kompleks Roxy Mas Blok E2 No. 5- 10150 | Jakarta, https://chanbrothers.travel/about-us
7, JI. K.H.Hasyim Ashari No. 125, Indonesia
RW.8, Cideng, Kecamatan Gambir,
Kota Jakarta Pusat, Daerah Khusus
Ibukota
Haryono Tours & Travel JL. Kebon Sirih Raya No. 9 K 10340 | Surabaya, https://www.haryonotours.com/
Jakarta Pusat East Java,
Indonesia
Manjo Travel & Tours Airmadidi Bawah, Airmadidi, North North http://manjotour.co.id/home
Minahasa Regency Sulawesi,
Indonesia
Panorama Tours JI Tomang Raya 11440 | Jakarta, Www.panorama-jtb.com/
Indonesia
Platinum Holiday Indonesia Jalan Deplu Raya No.28, 12330 | Jakarta, https://platinum-holiday-
RT.3/RW.3 Indonesia indonesia.business.site/
Bintaro, Pesanggrahan, Kota
Jakarta Selatan, DKI
Tara Tour JI. Suryopranoto 1-9 (Harmoni), 10160 | Jakarta, https://www.taratourtravel.com
Delta Building Block B No. 3 Indonesia
Wita Tour JI.LK.H Mas Mansyur Kav. Rukan Ae 10220 | Jakarta, http://witatour.com/
Indonesia
Asutra Holidays Sdn Bhd 7-1-B, Jalan Putra Mahkota 7/6C, 47650 | Selango, https://www.asutra-holidays.my
Putra Heights, Subang Jaya Malaysia
Bestour & Travel (M) Sdn Bhd Lot 3.08-3.10, 3rd Floor, Wisma 50200 | Kuala https://bestour.com.my/destinations/i
Cosway, Jalan Raja Chulan Lumpur, ndonesia/
Malaysia
Global Alliance Travel Services Sdn | Designer Office, VO3-02-17 55100 | Kuala https://www.global-alliance.com.my
Bhd Lingkaran SV Sunway Velocity Lumpur,
Malaysia
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Golden Tourworld Travel (M) Sdn 72, Changkat Bukit Bintang, Bukit 50200 | Kuala https://www.gtt.com.my
Bhd Bintang, Wilayah Persekutuan Lumpur,
Malaysia
Harpers Travel Lobby Level, Menara Melawangi, 46050 | Selangor, https://www.harperstravel.com
Amcorp Trade Centre, 18, Malaysia
Persiaran Barat, Petaling Java
Malaysian Harmony Tour & Travel 21, Jin Tong Shin, Bukit Bintang, 50200 | Kuala https://www.malaysianharmony.com.
S/B Wilayah Persekutuan Lumpur, my
Malaysia
Sedunia Travel Services Sdn Bhd Menara Genesis, Level 13, 33, 50250 | Kuala https://www.seduniatravel.com
Jalan Sultan Ismail Lumpur,
Malaysia
Sunway Travel Sdn Bhd Unit 1.7, Level 1, West Lobby, 47500 | Selangor, https://www.sunway.travel
Menara Sunway Annexe, Jalan Malaysia
Lagoon Timur (9/1), Bandar
Sunway, Petaling Java
Sutra Utama Sdn Bhd No.22A, Persiaran 65C, 53000 | Kuala http://www.sutra.my/
Pekeliling Business Centre, Off Lumpur_,
Jalan Pahang Barat Malaysia
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